
Gesamtrangliste Leichtathletik/Kunstturnen

1. Ramseier Daniela Langnau 87 f 11.50 (24) 10.02 (25) 1.40 (25) 44.37 (25) 39.49 (25) 124

2. Bigler Markus Trubschachen 74 m 13.40 (24) 1.70 (25) 4.80 (13) 65.15 (25) 54.66 (25) 112

3. Hubler Martin Bärau 73 m 3:05.00 (20) 12.86 (22) 1.55 (20) 65.27 (25) 46.97 (22) 109

4. Zaugg Patrick Trubschachen 84 m 13.81 (25) 1.65 (23) 5.24 (17) 59.22 (23) 44.70 (20) 108

5. Schenk Judith Langnau 88 f 12.11 (19) 1.35 (23) 4.07 (18) 43.65 (25) 33.00 (21) 106

6. Merz Thomas Trubschachen 69 m 3:03.00 (20) 11.54 (18) 1.50 (18) 60.27 (24) 47.53 (23) 103

7. Mahindan Nathan Bärau 87 m 10.38 (17) 2:49.00 (25) 11.06 (17) 1.70 (25) 49.55 (19) 103

8. Fankhauser Rolf Trub 88 m 10.47 (16) 2:48.00 (25) 1.65 (23) 5.35 (18) 45.78 (21) 103

9. Gerber Cyrill Bärau 92 m 10.30 (18) 2:57.00 (22) 11.35 (18) 57.63 (22) 46.48 (22) 102

10. Kobel Simon Trubschachen 80 m 10.13 (20) 11.35 (18) 1.50 (18) 5.47 (19) 52.44 (25) 100

11. Habegger Mathias Trub 81 m 10.37 (17) 13.25 (23) 5.03 (15) 55.58 (22) 48.62 (23) 100

12. Gammenthaler Kathrin Langnau 85 f 12.29 (18) 3:49.00 (19) 3.90 (16) 37.92 (23) 36.00 (24) 100

13. Blaser Michael Trubschachen 78 m 10.06 (20) 2:49.00 (25) 10.32 (14) 1.60 (21) 5.30 (18) 98

14. Zaugg Daniela Bärau 78 f 12.85 (15) 3:52.00 (19) 7.80 (17) 38.13 (23) 34.07 (22) 96

15. Gerber Thomas Trub 88 m 10.37 (17) 3:00.00 (21) 1.60 (21) 5.28 (18) 45.71 (17) 94

16. Antener Nicola Bärau 92 m 10.48 (16) 2:52.00 (24) 1.60 (21) 51.32 (19) 36.86 (14) 94

17. Haldemann Peter Trubschachen 73 m 12.12 (20) 1.50 (18) 4.39 (9) 54.74 (21) 49.30 (24) 92

18. Bigler Vanessa Trubschachen 79 f 14.01 (12) 8.12 (19) 1.25 (20) 31.08 (19) 33.37 (22) 92

19. Zaugg Roland Bärau 72 m 10.44 (17) 2:59.00 (22) 11.03 (17) 1.45 (16) 43.68 (19) 91

20. Habegger Peter Trub 85 m 11.01 (13) 11.90 (19) 1.30 (11) 61.45 (24) 48.84 (24) 91

21. Jakob Thomas Trubschachen 88 m 10.54 (16) 2:46.00 (25) 11.42 (18) 1.45 (16) 5.13 (16) 91

22. Albisser Beat Trub 76 m 11.11 (17) 1.50 (18) 4.84 (14) 51.42 (19) 46.83 (22) 90

23. Brand Thomas Langnau 83 m 10.73 (15) 1.50 (18) 4.90 (14) 53.51 (21) 47.03 (22) 90

24. Zaugg Jürg Trub 94 m 10.70 (15) 2:57.00 (22) 1.45 (16) 5.28 (18) 50.26 (19) 90

25. Lehner Timo Bärau 95 m 10.42 (17) 2:52.00 (24) 1.45 (16) 5.00 (15) 44.02 (16) 88

26. Blunier Marc Trubschachen 76 m 10.56 (15) 11.08 (17) 1.50 (18) 4.93 (14) 46.33 (22) 86

27. Langenegger Christian Trub 93 m 10.01 (21) 1.45 (16) 5.29 (18) 43.88 (16) 37.86 (15) 86

28. Zaugg Martin Trub 85 m 11.10 (13) 2:54.00 (23) 10.14 (14) 1.45 (16) 40.19 (17) 83

29. Bättig Nando Bärau 94 m 10.03 (21) 3:27.00 (12) 1.50 (18) 5.12 (16) 44.00 (16) 83

30. Haldemann Beat Trubschachen 84 m 10.24 (19) 12.15 (20) 4.88 (14) 44.91 (16) 33.30 (11) 80

31. Mahindan Immanuel Bärau 91 m 10.72 (15) 10.58 (15) 1.60 (21) 4.47 (10) 40.80 (14) 75

32. Zaugg Daniel Trub 84 m 11.58 (10) 3:20.00 (15) 9.48 (11) 1.35 (12) 47.38 (22) 70

33. Locher Patrick Trubschachen 91 m 10.74 (15) 3:31.00 (11) 9.22 (10) 1.55 (20) 31.36 (8) 64

34. Wegmüller Roger Trub 87 m 11.46 (11) 3:09.00 (18) 8.77 (9) 39.67 (13) 34.50 (12) 63

35. Stadelmann Michael Trub 95 m 10.71 (15) 1.45 (16) 4.34 (9) 30.75 (8) 38.08 (15) 63

36. Zaugg Heinz Trub 92 m 10.70 (15) 2:58.00 (22) 8.39 (7) 1.20 (6) 4.62 (12) 62

37. Arm Cyrill Bärau 95 m 11.95 (9) 3:27.00 (12) 1.40 (14) 4.54 (11) 35.26 (11) 57
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Resultate LeichtathletikName Verein Jg Pkt 
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Rangliste Aktive

1. Ramseier Daniela Langnau 87 f 11.50 (24) 10.02 (25) 1.40 (25) 44.37 (25) 39.49 (25) 124

2. Zaugg Patrick Trubschachen 84 m 13.81 (25) 1.65 (23) 5.24 (17) 59.22 (23) 44.70 (20) 108

3. Schenk Judith Langnau 88 f 12.11 (19) 1.35 (23) 4.07 (18) 43.65 (25) 33.00 (21) 106

4. Mahindan Nathan Bärau 87 m 10.38 (17) 2:49.00 (25) 11.06 (17) 1.70 (25) 49.55 (19) 103

5. Fankhauser Rolf Trub 88 m 10.47 (16) 2:48.00 (25) 1.65 (23) 5.35 (18) 45.78 (21) 103

6. Gerber Cyrill Bärau 92 m 10.30 (18) 2:57.00 (22) 11.35 (18) 57.63 (22) 46.48 (22) 102

7. Kobel Simon Trubschachen 80 m 10.13 (20) 11.35 (18) 1.50 (18) 5.47 (19) 52.44 (25) 100

8. Habegger Mathias Trub 81 m 10.37 (17) 13.25 (23) 5.03 (15) 55.58 (22) 48.62 (23) 100

9. Gammenthaler Kathrin Langnau 85 f 12.29 (18) 3:49.00 (19) 3.90 (16) 37.92 (23) 36.00 (24) 100

10. Gerber Thomas Trub 88 m 10.37 (17) 3:00.00 (21) 1.60 (21) 5.28 (18) 45.71 (17) 94

11. Antener Nicola Bärau 92 m 10.48 (16) 2:52.00 (24) 1.60 (21) 51.32 (19) 36.86 (14) 94

12. Habegger Peter Trub 85 m 11.01 (13) 11.90 (19) 1.30 (11) 61.45 (24) 48.84 (24) 91

13. Jakob Thomas Trubschachen 88 m 10.54 (16) 2:46.00 (25) 11.42 (18) 1.45 (16) 5.13 (16) 91

14. Brand Thomas Langnau 83 m 10.73 (15) 1.50 (18) 4.90 (14) 53.51 (21) 47.03 (22) 90

15. Zaugg Jürg Trub 94 m 10.70 (15) 2:57.00 (22) 1.45 (16) 5.28 (18) 50.26 (19) 90

16. Lehner Timo Bärau 95 m 10.42 (17) 2:52.00 (24) 1.45 (16) 5.00 (15) 44.02 (16) 88

17. Langenegger Christian Trub 93 m 10.01 (21) 1.45 (16) 5.29 (18) 43.88 (16) 37.86 (15) 86

18. Zaugg Martin Trub 85 m 11.10 (13) 2:54.00 (23) 10.14 (14) 1.45 (16) 40.19 (17) 83

19. Bättig Nando Bärau 94 m 10.03 (21) 3:27.00 (12) 1.50 (18) 5.12 (16) 44.00 (16) 83

20. Haldemann Beat Trubschachen 84 m 10.24 (19) 12.15 (20) 4.88 (14) 44.91 (16) 33.30 (11) 80

21. Mahindan Immanuel Bärau 91 m 10.72 (15) 10.58 (15) 1.60 (21) 4.47 (10) 40.80 (14) 75

22. Zaugg Daniel Trub 84 m 11.58 (10) 3:20.00 (15) 9.48 (11) 1.35 (12) 47.38 (22) 70

23. Locher Patrick Trubschachen 91 m 10.74 (15) 3:31.00 (11) 9.22 (10) 1.55 (20) 31.36 (8) 64

24. Wegmüller Roger Trub 87 m 11.46 (11) 3:09.00 (18) 8.77 (9) 39.67 (13) 34.50 (12) 63

25. Stadelmann Michael Trub 95 m 10.71 (15) 1.45 (16) 4.34 (9) 30.75 (8) 38.08 (15) 63

26. Zaugg Heinz Trub 92 m 10.70 (15) 2:58.00 (22) 8.39 (7) 1.20 (6) 4.62 (12) 62

27. Arm Cyrill Bärau 95 m 11.95 (9) 3:27.00 (12) 1.40 (14) 4.54 (11) 35.26 (11) 57
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Rangliste Senioren

1. Bigler Markus Trubschachen 74 m 13.40 (24) 1.70 (25) 4.80 (13) 65.15 (25) 54.66 (25) 112

2. Hubler Martin Bärau 73 m 3:05.00 (20) 12.86 (22) 1.55 (20) 65.27 (25) 46.97 (22) 109

3. Merz Thomas Trubschachen 69 m 3:03.00 (20) 11.54 (18) 1.50 (18) 60.27 (24) 47.53 (23) 103

4. Blaser Michael Trubschachen 78 m 10.06 (20) 2:49.00 (25) 10.32 (14) 1.60 (21) 5.30 (18) 98

5. Zaugg Daniela Bärau 78 f 12.85 (15) 3:52.00 (19) 7.80 (17) 38.13 (23) 34.07 (22) 96

6. Haldemann Peter Trubschachen 73 m 12.12 (20) 1.50 (18) 4.39 (9) 54.74 (21) 49.30 (24) 92

7. Bigler Vanessa Trubschachen 79 f 14.01 (12) 8.12 (19) 1.25 (20) 31.08 (19) 33.37 (22) 92

8. Zaugg Roland Bärau 72 m 10.44 (17) 2:59.00 (22) 11.03 (17) 1.45 (16) 43.68 (19) 91

9. Albisser Beat Trub 76 m 11.11 (17) 1.50 (18) 4.84 (14) 51.42 (19) 46.83 (22) 90

10. Blunier Marc Trubschachen 76 m 10.56 (15) 11.08 (17) 1.50 (18) 4.93 (14) 46.33 (22) 86
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Name Verein Jg m/f Resultate Pkt



Rangliste Damen

1. Ramseier Daniela Langnau 87 f 11.50 (24) 10.02 (25) 1.40 (25) 44.37 (25) 39.49 (25) 124

2. Schenk Judith Langnau 88 f 12.11 (19) 1.35 (23) 4.07 (18) 43.65 (25) 33.00 (21) 106

3. Gammenthaler Kathrin Langnau 85 f 12.29 (18) 3:49.00 (19) 3.90 (16) 37.92 (23) 36.00 (24) 100

4. Zaugg Daniela Bärau 78 f 12.85 (15) 3:52.00 (19) 7.80 (17) 38.13 (23) 34.07 (22) 96

5. Bigler Vanessa Trubschachen 79 f 14.01 (12) 8.12 (19) 1.25 (20) 31.08 (19) 33.37 (22) 92
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Freundschaftsturnen Trub

Mannschaftsrangliste

1. Trubschachen 796

2. Bärau 766

3. Trub 737

4. Langnau 420

Name Pkt

15. Sept. 2012



Freundschaftsturnen Trub

Rangliste Pendelstafette

1. Trubschachen 1.42.57

2. Bärau 1.42.79

3. Langnau 1.45.26

4. Trub 1:46.38

15. Sept. 2012

Name Zeit



15. Sept. 2012

Rangliste Sport&Spass

1. Thadchanamoorthy Abieshek Langnau 90 m 100

2. Zürcher Mathias Langnau 83 m 91

3. Tanner Michael Langnau 84 m 80

4. Kobel Lorenz Langnau 94 m 78

5. Thadchanamoorthy Shankgeeth Langnau 92 m 71

6. Bachmann Anita Langnau 83 f 67

m/f
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